LOS ANGELES PEDIATRIC SOCIETY PRESENTS THE 75th BRENNEMANN LECTURES

FRIDAY, September 21

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5-7pm

It's Not Just a Knee Sprain
Jennifer Beck, MD

How to Screen & Treat Developmental Dysplasia of Hip (DDH)

Rachel Thompson, MD

Back Pain in Young Athletes
Anthony Scaduto, MD

75t Brennemann Celebration Reception & Visit with Exhibitors

Magic Kingdom Ballroom Exhibit Area

SATURDAY, September 22

6:00 am

6:30 am

7:25 am
7:35am

8:15am

8:55 am

9:35am

10:15 am

10:45 am
11:15am

Mindfulness
Paula Whiteman, MD (Approved for CME Credit)

Continental Breakfast & Visit the Exhibitors
Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area

Greetings, Introductions & CME Announcements

Strabismus Amblyopia
Kenneth Wright, MD

The Latest on Neonatal Nutrition & Formulas
Alison Chu, MD

The Role of Medical Issues & Challenging Behaviors
in Individuals with Autism
Derek Ott, MD

Pediatric Pink Eye
Kenneth Wright, MD

Coffee Break: Talk with Professors; visit the Exhibitors
Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area

MEET THE PROFESSORS - Formal Q & A

Keynote Cliff Rubin Lecture: Richard MacKenzie, MD
50 Years of Adolescent Medicine, Lessons Learned

September 21 - 23, 2018

12:05 pm - 1:35 pm
ROUND TABLE SESSIONS
No. 1 Update on the Care & Treatment of Premature Infants

No.2 New ADHD Medications + Psychostimulant Side Effects & Management

Alison Chu, MD

Derek Ott, MD

No.3 Important Pediatric Eye Disorders

Kenneth Wright, MD

SUNDAY, September 23

6:00 am

6:30 am

7:30 am
7:35am

8:15am

8:55 am

9:35am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:25 am

Mindfulness
Paula Whiteman, MD (Approved for CME Credit)

Continental Breakfast & Visit the Exhibitors
Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area

CME Announcements

Strategies for Dealing with Neonatal Respiratory Distress
Alison Chu, MD

Pediatric Eye Exam and Vision Screening
Kenneth Wright, MD

Psychostimulant Safety Issues
Derek Ott. MD

Neonatal Sepsis
Alison Chu, MD

Coffee Break: Talk with Professors; visit the Exhibitors.
Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area

Complementary and Alternative Treatments in Psychiatry
Derek Ott, MD

MEET THE PROFESSORS - Formal Q & A

12:05 pm - 1:35 pm

ROUND TABLE SESSIONS
Repeat of Saturday’s Selections



