LOS ANGELES PEDIATRIC SOCIETY PRESENTS THE 75th BRENNEMANN LECTURES September 21 - 23, 2018

FRIDAY, S 2:00 pm	september 21 It's Not Just a Knee Sprain Jennifer Beck, MD	12:05 pm – 1:35 pm ROUND TABLE SESSIONS No. 1 Update on the Care & Treatment of Premature Infants
3:00 pm	How to Screen & Treat Developmental Dysplasia of Hip (DDH) Rachel Thompson, MD	Alison Chu, MD No. 2 New ADHD Medications + Psychostimulant Side Effects & Management Derek Ott, MD
4:00 pm	Back Pain in Young Athletes Anthony Scaduto, MD	No. 3 Important Pediatric Eye Disorders Kenneth Wright, MD
5 – 7 pm	75 th Brennemann Celebration Reception & Visit with Exhibitors Magic Kingdom Ballroom Exhibit Area	SUNDAY, September 23 6:00 am Mindfulness Paulo Whiterapp MD (Approved for CMF Credit)
SATURDA	Y, September 22	Paula Whiteman, MD (Approved for CME Credit)
6:00 am	Mindfulness Paula Whiteman, MD (Approved for CME Credit)	6:30 am Continental Breakfast & Visit the Exhibitors Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area
6:30 am	Continental Breakfast & Visit the Exhibitors	7:30 am CME Announcements
	Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area	7:35 am Strategies for Dealing with Neonatal Respiratory Distress
7:25 am	Greetings, Introductions & CME Announcements	Alison Chu, MD
7:35 am	Strabismus Amblyopia Kenneth Wright, MD	8:15 am Pediatric Eye Exam and Vision Screening Kenneth Wright, MD
8:15 am	The Latest on Neonatal Nutrition & Formulas Alison Chu, MD	8:55 am Psychostimulant Safety Issues Derek Ott. MD
8:55 am	The Role of Medical Issues & Challenging Behaviors in Individuals with Autism	9:35 am Neonatal Sepsis Alison Chu, MD
	Derek Ott, MD	10:15 am Coffee Break: Talk with Professors; visit the Exhibitors.
9:35 am	Pediatric Pink Eye	Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area
	Kenneth Wright, MD	10:45 am Complementary and Alternative Treatments in Psychiatry
10:15 am	Coffee Break: Talk with Professors; visit the Exhibitors	Derek Ott, MD
	Magic Kingdom Ball Room Exhibit Area	11:25 am MEET THE PROFESSORS - Formal Q & A
10:45 am	MEET THE PROFESSORS – Formal Q & A	12:05 pm – 1:35 pm
11:15 am	Keynote Cliff Rubin Lecture: Richard MacKenzie, MD 50 Years of Adolescent Medicine, Lessons Learned	ROUND TABLE SESSIONS Repeat of Saturday's Selections